Microglia
Unassigned
VSMC

InNN6a
INN6b
INN7
INN8
Oligo
OPC1
OPC2

ExN1

ExN2a
ExN2b
ExN3e
ExN4
ExN6a
ExN6b
ExXN8

InN1a

DOCK3 ENSG00000088538 Sestan humanAdult

L DINSA
| paubisseun
. 20dO
. TOdO
Neldlle)
| elbooiy
L 8NUI
L ZNU|
L QONU|
L BONU|
L dNU|
L BYNU|
L ENU|
L OTNU]
L ATNU]
L BTNU]
. 8NX3
L QONX3
L BONX3
L GNX3
L PNX3
L 9ENXT
r e I Y _ggNx3
po U O QUSSP f.\_r)(-..%-f |GNZXM_
R 3 _TNX3
Y RIS TR L v L opu3
- _ yonsy
_gonsy
_zonsy
_Tonsy

]

-~ »l.}i)mf‘.

‘LMJ.JLJL “ 1l 1L

0.5+
0.0

T+INN ¢bo7



